La Marque Lady Cougars
“A NEW BEGINNING”
2016-17 - BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE                    	OPPONENT            	        TEAMS       	     	TIMES

Sat.  Oct. 29			@ North Forest (Scrimmage)     	Varsity         		10:00 a.m.
Tue. Nov. 1	                     @ Angleton (Scrimmage)		F/JV/Varsity		5:00/5:00/6:30

Sat. Nov. 5			Bay City				F/JV/Varsity	        10:00/11:30/1:00
Tue. Nov. 8			@ Houston Wheatley			F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:30/7:00
Fri. Nov. 11			@ Crosby				Varsity			4:30
Fri-Sat. Nov. 11-12		@ Dickinson 9th & JV Tourney	9th & JV		TBA
Tue. Nov. 15			@ West Columbia			JV & Varsity		4:30/6:00
Fri. Nov. 18            		Sweeny				JV & Varsity		4:30/6:00
Fri-Sat. Nov. 18-19		@ Texas City 9th Tournament		Freshmen		TBA
Tue. Nov. 22	                     	Humble				F/JV/Varsity         11:00/12:30/2:00
Tue. Nov. 29			F.B. Austin (Middle School Night)	F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:30/7:00
Thu-Sat. Dec. 1-3		@ YMBL Tournament			Varsity			TBA
Thu-Sat. Dec. 8-10		@ Anahuac Tournament		Varsity			TBA
Fri. Dec. 16		     *	Brookshire Royal			F/JV/Varsity	          12:00/1:30/3:00
Tue-Thu. Dec. 27-29		@ West Oso Corpus Christi Tourney	Varsity			TBA
Tue. Jan. 3			Stafford				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:30/7:00
Fri. Jan. 6		     *	Danbury				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:30
Tue. Jan. 10		     *	@ East Bernard			F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:30
Fri. Jan. 13		     *	Rice Consolidated			F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Tue. Jan. 17		     *	@ Brazos				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Fri. Jan. 20		     *	Hitchcock				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Tue. Jan. 24		     *	@ Danbury				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Fri. Jan. 27		     *	East Bernard				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Tue. Jan. 31		     *	@ Rice Consolidated			F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Fri. Feb. 3		     *   	Brazos				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00
Tue. Feb. 7		     *	@ Hitchcock				F/JV/Varsity		4:00/5:00/6:00


BOLD = Home Game  							          * = District 24-3A Contest
Mascot – Cougars                             						           Colors – Navy Blue & Gold

HEAD COACH – Wayne Green

[bookmark: _GoBack]ASSISTANT COACHES – Brent Lartigue & Kierra Whitaker
Principal – Ricky Nicholson			                                            Athletic Director – Leland Surovik
Superintendent – Dr. Cynthia Lusignolo		                                            Campus Coordinator – Mike Jackson
Athletic Trainer – Shelby Clark					                     Asst. A.D. – Tony Willis
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